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Porridge Radio Releases New Single/Video, “​Circling​”  
 

Every Bad​ Out March 13th on Secretly Canadian 
 

Making US Live Debut at SXSW, LA and NY Dates This Month 

 
Photo Credit: El Hardwick 

 
" ​Every Bad ​ marks a new milestone for the group: It’s their most powerful work to date, struck 

through with meticulous arrangements and production.” - ​Pitchfork, Rising Feature 
 

" ​Every Bad​ is a personal and intimate record, one born of soul-searching down at the 
beach...These are lyrics that can unite friend groups and create manifestos to pin to bedroom 

walls, and the music that backs it all is widescreen, bright, and ambitious enough to take 
Porridge Radio to rooms as big as they deserve to be in.” - ​Stereogum ​, Band To Watch 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ygg2G2ehMFU
https://pitchfork.com/features/rising/porridge-radio-every-bad-interview/
https://www.stereogum.com/2069874/porridge-radio-every-bad-sweet/franchises/interview/
https://www.stereogum.com/2069874/porridge-radio-every-bad-sweet/franchises/interview/


“Their musical landscape has a viscous, gummy heaviness that is incredibly satisfying to prod 
around in.” - ​Vulture 

 
Brighton, UK-based band ​Porridge Radio ​releases a new single/video, “​Circling​,” from ​Every 
Bad ​, their forthcoming album out ​March 13th​ on ​Secretly Canadian​. It follows previous 
singles “ ​Sweet​” and ​“Lilac” ​. “Circling” is led by rhythmic piano and Margolin’s expressive 
vocals. Its accompanying video, directed by ​Rachel Winton, Ben Cole, ​ and ​Tash Lever​, 
features the band.  
 
“ ​A lot of the songs on Every Bad are centred around the sea, and Circling was one of the last 
songs focused on the water that I wrote for the album​,” says frontwoman ​Dana Margolin ​. “​I 
was thinking on the idea of willing things to be okay by repeating that they are, because I need 
them to be. I tried to follow the feeling of the flow of waves, and how they keep coming in 
endlessly, washing everything away without judgment, and then bringing it back again​.” 
 

Watch Porridge Radio’s Video for “Circling” 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ygg2G2ehMFU 

 
Every Bad ​ arrives full of grand, sweeping ambition – with vocals so urgent that it often feels 
like it is moved by compulsion rather than choice, with all the rawness of early Karen O, and 
influences as disparate as Charli XCX and The Cranberries. 
 
Though the songs are deeply personal explorations, expressed via a weird, beautiful musical 
language all Porridge Radio’s own, they extend a hand to every listener who has felt 
conflicted, held two feelings in their hearts at once, or flailed around the depths of their own 
choices and relationships. For those of us who know how that feels, ​Every Bad​ is a funny, 
profound little comfort. 
 

Watch the  Video for “Sweet” -  
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=27BvZLSzaz8 

 
Watch the Video for “Lilac” -  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U3BrQzmBF1w 
 

Pre-order ​Every Bad ​ -  
https://porridgeradio.ffm.to/everybad 

 
Porridge Radio Tour Dates: 

Fri. March 6 - Liverpool, UK @ Jacaranda: Phase One (in-store) 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ygg2G2ehMFU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=27BvZLSzaz8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U3BrQzmBF1w
https://porridgeradio.ffm.to/everybad


Sun. March 8 - Bristol, UK @ Rough Trade (in-store) 
Mon. March 9 - Nottingham, UK @ Rough Trade (in-store) 

Tue. March 10 - Southsea, UK @ Pie & Vinyl (in-store) 
Wed. March 11 - Kingston, UK @ Banquet Records (in-store) 
Thu. March 12 - London, UK @ Rough Trade East (in-store) 

Fri. March 13 - Brighton, UK @ Resident (in-store) 
Mon. March 16 - Los Angeles, CA @ Moroccan Lounge * 

Wed. March 18 - Austin, TX @ Cheer Up Charlie’s (AdHoc Free For All) - SXSW 
Thu. March 19 - Austin, TX @ Hotel San Jose (WFUV Session) - SXSW 

Thu. March 19 - Austin, TX @ Hotel Vegas (Levitation Showcase) - SXSW 
Thu. March 19 - Austin, TX @ Maggie Mae’s (DIY / Alt-Citizen) - SXSW 

Fri. March 20 - Austin, TX @ Barracuda (The Current) - SXSW 
Fri. March 20 - Austin, TX @ The Mohawk (Brooklyn Vegan Day Party) - SXSW 
Fri. March 20 - Austin, TX @ Cedar Street Courtyard (BBC Showcase) - SXSW 

Fri. March 20 - Austin, TX @ Barracuda (Vans Official Showcase) - SXSW 
Sat. March 21 - Austin, TX @ The Better Half (Vans x Thrasher Death Match) - SXSW 

Sun. March 23 - Brooklyn, NY @ Elsewhere * 
Thu. March 26 - Manchester, UK @ Soup Kitchen - SOLD OUT 

Fri. March 27 - Liverpool, UK @ Studio 2 
Sat. March 28 - Bristol, UK @ Ritual Union Festival 

Sun. March 29 - Glasgow, UK @ Glad Café 
Tue. March 31 - Sheffield, UK @ Record Junkee 

Wed. April 1 - London, UK @ Colours 
Fri. April 3 - Hastings, UK @ Marina Fountain 
Sat. April 4 - Brighton, UK @ The Westhill Hall 

Tue. May 5 - Brussels, BE @ Les Nuits Botanique 
Wed. May 6 - Amsterdam, NL @ Paradiso 

Thu. May 7 - Berlin, DE @ Tiefgrund 
Fri. May 15 - Rouen, DR @ Le 106 w/ Juniore 

Sat. May 16 - L’Autre Canal, FR @ Bon Moment Festival 
Sun. May 17 - Dijon, FR @ Festival MV 
Mon. May 18 - Paris, FR @ Supersonic 

Tue. May 19 - Tourcoing, FR @ Le Grand Mix 
Fri. May 22 - Sun. May 24 - Totnes, UK @ Sea Change Festival 

Sat. June 13 - Sun. June 14 - Guastalla, IT @ Handmade Festival 
Thu. July 16 - Sun. July 19 - Suffolk, UK @ Latitude Festival 

Fri. July 24 - Cheshire, UK @ Bluedot Festival 
Thu. Aug. 20 - Sun. Aug. 23 - Brecon Beacons, UK @ Green Man Festival 

*w/ Sorry 



 
Download hi-res images and jpegs of Porridge Radio -  

pitchperfectpr.com/porridge-radio 
 

Label Site ​ | ​Bandcamp​ | ​Facebook​ | ​Twitter​ | ​Instagram 
 

For more information, contact: 
Brid Walpole | Pitch Perfect PR – ​brid@pitchperfectpr.com 
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